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Equal Opportunity Cell Committee
2024-25

This is to inform that the College has constituted Equal Opportunity Cell
Committee for the academic year 2023-24. The following will be the members of
Internal Complaints Committee.

Members | Email id
Dr. Vishal Tomar (Chairperson) principal@mmk.édu:iri ]
Dr. Sandeep Sahu (Senior Faculty) sandeep.sahu@mmk.edu.in
‘Mr. Sushant Damodare (Liaison Officer) sushant.damodar@mmbk.edu.in

Ms. Ravneet Syan (Incharge - Internal Complaints | ravneet.syan@mmk.edu.in
Committee

' Dr. Anjali Verma (IQAC Co-ordinator) anjali.verma@mmbk.edu.in

' Ms. Asha Bhat (Women Representative) asha.bhat@mmbk.edu.in

Mr. Leander Fonseca (Student Representative) leander1744@mmk.edu.in
LMs. Akanksha Talreja (Head Clerk) akanksha.talreja@mmk.edu.in
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Prof. (Dr) CA. Kishore S. Peshori
ﬁPrincipal
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